Styrkeliste

DSU : 28-03-2024

Styrkeliste for Aalborg 8
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Navn

Edgar Andres Parra Becerra
Ivar De Hoogt

Jens Kalbaek

Sune Kovshgj

Jacob Wiirtz

Bjarne Sgnderstrup
Elena Gerassimovich Steffensen
John Nyholm Hansen
Jens Johan Christensen
Kim Houlberg

Finn Vinther Nielsen
René Rasmussen

Mads Alberg

Kasper Skaarup

Jorgen Gustav Nielsen
Ole Knudsen

Christian Volmer Nielsen
Thomas Heine Bech

Bo Torpegaard Jensen
Sune Normann Hansen
Kamen Kamenov Kalinov
Morten Thor Rasmussen
Johann Stanislaus

Ture Jungberg Nielsen
Erik Hgjfeldt

Hans Torbjern Engen
Jesper Momme

Martin Mgller

Shagen Djanian

Lasse Jungberg

Yehor Repey

Hugo Falberg

Arne Dan Fjordside

Gert Villumsen

Hans Peter Rasmussen
Karl Henrik Laursen
Torben Winkler

Preben Nielsen

Uffe Hellsten

Poul @. Andersen
Nikolaj Jensen Ulrik
Daniel Jhaf Madsen

Niels Gorm Andersen
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Aalborg 3
Aalborg 4
Aalborg 4
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Reserve
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Reserve
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Aalborg 5
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2145
2171
2160
2122
2056
2047
2024
2033
2022
2056
2042
2037
2024
2018
2013
1996
1918
1921
1952
1950
1918
1787
1727
1666
2076
1907
1865
1826
1641
1618
1448
1879
1841
1757
1828
1631
1703
1805
1801
1747
1708
1680
1666

Fide

2145
2171
2175
2131
2088
2031
2039
2049
2034
2081
2092
2085
2000
2053
2094
1996
1997
1933
1995
2074
1892
1853
1812
1715
2067
1927
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Ricardo De La Calle Aramburu
Sigitas Dagilis

Thomas Lynderup Tristram
Oliver Mglgaard

Normann Asger Hansen
Thue Senderstrup

Christian Rienhadt Hartvigsen
Kaj Andersen

Andreas Evers

Simon Ngrgaard

Kim Pors

Sebastian Truong

Hartvig Egeberg Holdensen
Bo Byrial Nielsen

Uffe Brixen Egeberg

Poul Davidsen

Kristian @rum

Per Thomsen

Emil Senderstrup

Mogens Hermansen

Orla Lindholm Olesen

Jes Jorgen Sundien Simmelsgaard

Omar Elzabeir

Aksel Vassard Jensen
Anders Faurskov
Yasin Shah

Lars Erik Lytzen
Henning Maeng
Shawn Christensen
Tobias Pedersen
Abdulatif Azizov
Tobias Mggelvang Nielsen
Anders Rasmussen
Andreas Ferslev Bock
Uffe Kristensen

Bo Blok Schjgdte

Olafur Jens Sigurdsson

Frederik Flemming Kaerup Rasmussen

Rasmus Hebsgaard

Jens Ole Van de Weerd

Martin Drastrup

Jargen Peter /Erthgj

Asbjgrn P. Bendtsen

Daniel Tylvad

Jonathan Schwalbe Krogsgaard
Kim Mgller Larsen

Per Jacobsen

Axel Kristensen

Sebastian Zacharias Simonsen
Manik Tuteja

Ulf Herold-Jensen

Esben Elstrgm

Kevin Li
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Reserve
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Reserve
Reserve
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Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Aalborg 10
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve

Reserve
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1662
1651
1663
1605
1628
1620
1616
1604
1600
1587
1422
1389
1584
1574
1568
1422
1566
1543
1538
1506
1505
1502
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1378
1289
1383
1360
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1333
1300
1277
1242
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1321
1282
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1226
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1157
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1634
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1584
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1509
1402
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1371
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1341
1388
1390

1253
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Aage Langballe Sgrensen
Johan Hansen

Haris Alagié
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Reserve

Reserve
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